Radiogram No. 7061u

USOS Egress

GMT

09:45-09:55

09:45-09:50
09:50-10:00

09:55-10:25

10:00-10:30
10:25-11:05
10:25-11:15
10:30-11:20
11:05-11:30
11:15-11:35

11:15-11:30

11:20-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:30-13:00

11:35-11:50
11:50-11:55
11:55-12:10

12:00-14:30
12:10-13:10
12:10-12:25
12:25-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-12:50
12:55-13:10
13:00-13:15
13:10-13:15
13:15-13:25
13:15-14:05

13:25-13:55
13:40-14:40
14:05-16:35

14:05-14:35
14:35-15:35
14:40-16:35

CREW
CDR, FE-1,
FE-2-16
FE-2
FE-2

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2-16

FE-2
CDR

FE-1, FE-2-16

FE-2
CDR
FE-2-16

FE-1

FE-2
FE-2
MS2,CDR

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-2-16

FE-1

FE-2-16
FE-2

FE-1

CDR, MS2
FE-1
CDR, MS2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1

CDR, MS2
CDR

FE-2, FE-2-16
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ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

SLEEP - data log (FE2)
Morning inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

EVA Hygiene Break/Prebreathe
Prep for Work

Temperature monitoring on Secondary Purification Unit after Elektron
activation. Tagup with specialists (VHF)

Prep for Work
Lab Window Shutter Close
Preparation for EVA, Campout

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

HAM radio powerdown in FGB

IRIDIUM phone charging, configuration setup, start charge Tagup with
specialists (as necessary) (S-band)

ISS Crew Adaptation

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Prep for Work

IRIDIUM phone charging - status check
Prep for Work

IRIDIUM phone charging - status check
Unzip S/W patch file for CP Laptop
EMU purge

IRIDIUM phone charging - status check
IRIDIUM phone charging - terminate charge, cleanup
Prebreathe in EMU

Sampling condensate water [KAB] into drink bags from CPB-K2M upstream

of Gas-Liquid Mixture Filter (®I'C)
Physical Exercise (RED)

PROFILAKTIKA. Cycle Ergometer experiment. Tagup with specialists (S-

band)

Crew Lock Depress

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

SSRMS Operations in Support of EVA1 and PDGF ops



15:35-17:05
16:35-16:50

16:50-17:00
17:00-18:50
17:05-18:05

18:05-19:55

18:20-19:00
18:50-19:10
19:00-19:30
19:10-21:05
19:55-20:25
20:25-21:05
20:30-21:05
21:05-21:20
21:05-21:10
21:10-22:10
21:15-22:30
21:20-21:25
21:25-21:40
21:40-21:55
21:55-22:10
21:55-22:00
22:00-22:25
22:10-22:40
22:10-22:25
22:25-22:40
22:25-22:40
22:30-22:35
22:40-22:55
22:55-23:15

22:55-23:00

23:00-23:15

23:15-23:20
23:15-23:45
23:20-23:50
23:45-00:15
23:50-00:10

CDR

FE-2-16

FE-1

FE-2, FE-2-16
FE-2-16

CDR, FE-1, FE-2

FE-1

FE-2

FE-2-16

CDR

FE-2, FE-2-16

FE-1

CDR
CDR, FE-2-16

FE-1

FE-2
CDR, FE-2-16

FE-2-16
CDR
CDR
FE-1

FE-2-16

CDR
FE-2

FE-1, FE-2-16
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR

FE-1, FE-2, FE-2-

16
CDR

FE-1, FE-2, FE-2-

16
CDR
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Physical Exercise (RED)

SSRMS Support for the Power Data Grapple Fixture (PDGF) Install
Verify UM-1 flow meter installation

Verify Node2 CBM Pre-Mate Status

SSRMS Support for the Power Data Grapple Fixture (PDGF) Install
LUNCH

MATRYOSHKA-R. Removal of detectors and pre-pack for return on
Shuttle Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Node 2 Starboard Hatch PPRV Sample Port cap R&R

Columbus Module SSRMS Grapple in Payload Bay

Set up the Vacuum Access Jumper (VAJ) prior to vestibule pressurization
Columbus Module Unberth & Install

Replacement of W13-2 Smoke Detectors in DC1 (preparation)

COXX Maintenance

Prep for Work

First CBM grapple

Configuration for EVA Glove Photography

Progress 363 unloading and IMS updates

Post-EVA ops

SSRMS maneuver to limp mode

Columbus Common Berthing Mechanism (CBM) Second Stage Capture
Acquire Bolts on Columbus Common Berthing Mechanism (CBM)

Prep for Work

Columbus - SAFING PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

Prep for Work

Private Medical Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work

Daily Food Prep

EVA photo downlink

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work

Node 2/ Columbus Repress and Vestibule Leak Check
Start ISS O2 system detailed leak check
Daily Food Prep

Prep for Work

Columbus vestibule leak check data

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Terminate Columbus Vestibule Leak Check



00:10-00:20
00:15-01:15

00:20-00:25
00:25-01:15
01:15-09:45

Task List

Notes:

CDR

FE-1, FE-2, FE-2-
16

CDR

FE-1
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Pre-sleep

Start Node 2 / Columbus leak check

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check and Photography

TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check

1. See OSTP for references to US activities.

2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion, Report to MCC

3. Report to MCC on the status of panel 407 structural elements and SKV2 components (panels 404,
405) with SKV2 running
4.18:30-21:55 — Constraints on Physical Exercise
End of Radiogram



